
The Water Cycle

Name_________________

Print this notebook page and use it to record what you learn as you explore The Water 

Cycle page at DiscoverWater.org.

Where does water come from, and where does it go?

States of Water
Label the diagram
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Label the diagram with the processes associated
with water changing states.

Complete it as you learn complete activites on the Water Cycle page at DiscoverWater.org.

This is a fillable sheet.

Water Cycle Processes

Evaporation
Freezing
Sublimation
Deposition
Melting
Condsensation



2

Write a Story
Write a story about a water droplet taking the following journey.

Clouds CloudsClouds

Lake Ocean River GlacierOcean
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WORD BANK

Cloud     Glacier 

Ocean     Stream 

Groundwater

Animal     Plant

My Journey As a Water Molecule 

2. 

1. 3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

Fill in the numbered boxes in the flow chart below with the places you traveled as a water molecule. 
Then write a story about your journey, describing each place creatively. Where did you spend the most time? Why? What energy 
source provided the power for your journey? 

Write a Story



ABSORPTION RESPIRATION

CONDENSATION SOLID

CONSUMPTION STATE

DEPOSITION SUBLIMINATION

EVAPORATION TRANSPIRATION

EXCRETION VAPOR

GRAVITY

LIQUID

PERCOLATION

PRECIPITATION
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WORDS TO KNOW
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ABSORPTION
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